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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nicole Rodriguez3229
GymStars Stockton

9.575 9.000 9.2509.200 37.025
1 8T 1 3 1 

1 

Abby Walsh3208
Edge

9.325 9.225 9.2009.075 36.825
7 3T 2 4 2 

2 

Riley Maness3226
GymStars Stockton

9.400 9.075 9.4008.850 36.725
5 5 9 1 3 

3 

Sydney Petrik3245
Technique

9.450 8.750 9.3508.925 36.475
4 12 5 2 4 

4 

Keira Miles3244
Technique

9.100 9.225 8.7509.050 36.125
13 3T 3T 9 5 

5 

Hannah Guinn3214
Flips USA

9.300 9.050 8.8258.875 36.050
8 6T 8 7T 6 

6 

Avery Rhodes3228
GymStars Stockton

9.125 9.300 8.5009.050 35.975
12 2 3T 13T 7 

7 

Emma Duvall3235
NorCal Elite

9.250 8.825 8.8258.900 35.800
9T 11 6T 7T 8 

8 

Tallulah Talbott3219
Flips USA

9.250 9.000 8.5008.750 35.500
9T 8T 10 13T 9 

9 

Allison Bierman3211
Flips USA

9.550 9.500 9.1506.975 35.175
2 1 15 5 10 

10 

Giana Dacanay3222
GymStars Stockton

9.250 8.025 8.9758.900 35.150
9T 15 6T 6 11 

11 

Kaylee Gerardot3223
GymStars Stockton

9.475 8.950 8.5508.050 35.025
3 10 11T 11 12 

12 

Morgan Carlton3213
Flips USA

9.350 9.050 8.1507.750 34.300
6 6T 13 15 13 

13 

Kassidy Conway3233
NorCal Elite

8.925 8.625 8.6507.600 33.800
14 13 14 10 14 

14 

Vivian Kelly3243
Technique

8.900 8.225 8.5258.050 33.700
15 14 11T 12 15 

15 
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